WRIST SYSTEM
ARIX Ulna Osteotomy System
a
2
4
9
10
11

25V-DLUL-107-H3 Oblique Large 7 (2 Oblong) 80.5 mm 3.0 mm Blue 2
25V-DLUL-006-H2
25V-DLUL-007-H2
25V-DLUL-107-H2
25V-DLUL-106-H2
25V-DLUL-107-H3
25V-DLUL-007-H3
Ordering Information - Plates
Transverse /  Oblique
ARIX Ulna Osteotomy Plates
 * Illustrated scale 1:1
10
ARIX Wrist System
Ordering Information - Screws
Code Length Pick-up Shape Color Set Quantity
28-SO-S12-TA 12 mm Torx Green 8
28-SO-S14-TA 14 mm Torx Gold 8
28-SO-S16-TA 16 mm Torx Gold 8
28-SO-S18-TA 18 mm Torx Gold 8
28-SO-S20-TA 20 mm Torx Gold 8
Code Length Pick-up Shape Color Set Quantity
28C-HF-S12-A 12 mm External Hex Purple 8
28C-HF-S14-A 14 mm External Hex Purple 8
28C-HF-S16-A 16 mm External Hex Purple 8
28C-HF-S18-A 18 mm External Hex Purple 8
28C-HF-S20-A 20 mm External Hex Purple 8
Code Length Pick-up Shape Color Set Quantity
28L-SO-S12-TA 12 mm Torx Gold 16
28L-SO-S14-TA 14 mm Torx Gold 16
28L-SO-S16-TA 16 mm Torx Gold 16
28L-SO-S18-TA 18 mm Torx Gold 16
28L-SO-S20-TA 20 mm Torx Gold 16
Ø 2.8 mm Locking Screws
Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screws
Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screws
Ø 2.8 mm

13
ARIX Wrist System
Ordering Information – Instruments
Code Description Set Quantity
112-101-3 Ulna Osteotomy Implant Tray 1
Code Description Set Quantity
112-101 Ulna Osteotomy System Tray 1
Tray
112-101-3
112-101
14
ARIX Wrist System
Set Configuration Suggestion
Plates
No. Code Description Set  Quantity
1 25V-DLUL-006-H2 Ulna Osteotomy Plate, Small, 6 (2 Oblong) holes, Transverse 2
2 25V-DLUL-106-H2 Ulna Osteotomy Plate, Large, 6 (2 Oblong) holes, Transverse 2
3 25V-DLUL-007-H2 Ulna Osteotomy Plate, Small, 7 (2 Oblong) holes, Transverse 2
4 25V-DLUL-107-H2 Ulna Osteotomy Plate, Large, 7 (2 Oblong) holes, Transverse 2
5 25V-DLUL-007-H3 Ulna Osteotomy Plate, Small, 7 (2 Oblong) holes, Oblique 2
6 25V-DLUL-107-H3 Ulna Osteotomy Plate, Large, 7 (2 Oblong) holes, Oblique 2
Ø 2.8 mm Locking Screws
No. Code Description Set  Quantity
1 28L-SO-S12-TA Ø 2.8 mm Locking Screw, Length 12 mm 16
2 28L-SO-S14-TA Ø 2.8 mm  Locking Screw, Length 14 mm 16
3 28L-SO-S16-TA Ø 2.8 mm Locking Screw, Length 16 mm 16
4 28L-SO-S18-TA Ø 2.8 mm  Locking Screw, Length 18 mm 16
5 28L-SO-S20-TA Ø 2.8 mm  Locking Screw, Length 20 mm 16
Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screws
No. Code Description Set  Quantity
1 28-SO-S12-TA Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screw, Length 12 mm 8
2 28-SO-S14-TA Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screw, Length 14 mm 8
3 28-SO-S16-TA Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screw, Length 16 mm 8
4 28-SO-S18-TA Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screw, Length 18 mm 8
5 28-SO-S20-TA Ø 2.8 mm Non-Locking Screw, Length 20 mm 8
Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screws
No. Code Description Set  Quantity
1 28C-HF-S12-TA Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screw, Length 12 mm 8
2 28C-HF-S14-TA Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screw, Length 14 mm 8
3 28C-HF-S16-TA Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screw, Length 16 mm 8
4 28C-HF-S18-TA Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screw, Length 18 mm 8
5 28C-HF-S20-TA Ø 2.8 mm Peg Screw, Length 20 mm 8
Instruments
No. Code Description Set  Quantity
1 111-104-R Sawing Guide (Transverse, Right) 1
2 111-104-L Sawing Guide (Transverse, Left) 1